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Result of M. Sc. [Analytical Chemistry], Year:2022-23 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Examination 

Students appeared 

for Examination 

 

Passed Students 

 

Percent

age (%) 

Results 

 

Rank Holders ( First three 

students) 

 

Total 

Marks 

 

Marks 

obtained 

  

(%) 

Marks 

 

Grade 

(CGPA) 

 

Male 

 

Female 

 

Total 

 

Male 

 

Female 

 

Total 

2.  

 
M. Sc. 

(Analytical 

Chemistry) 

 

21 

 

24-+ 

 

45 

 

07 

 

09 

 

16 

 

35.55 
1. Jangid Komal Rameshwar 

2. Gawande Pooja Sudam 

3. Gund Pratik Abaso 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1510 

1505 

1416 

75.50

75.25 

70.80 

A+ (8.68) 

A+ (8.50) 

A+ (8.15) 

 

 


