PDEA'S, Prof. Ramakrishna More ACS College Akurdi, Pune-44. Department of Chemistry

Result of M. Sc. [Analytical Chemistry], Year:2022-23

Sr. No.	Examination	Students appeared for Examination			Passed Students			Percent age (%)	Rank Holders (First three students)	Total Marks	Marks obtained	(%) Marks	Grade (CGPA)
		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Results					
2.	M. Sc. (Analytical	21	24-+	45	07	09	16	35.55	1. Jangid Komal Rameshwar	2000	1510	75.50	A ⁺ (8.68)
	Chemistry)								2. Gawande Pooja Sudam	2000	1505	75.25	A ⁺ (8.50)
									3. Gund Pratik Abaso	2000	1416	70.80	A ⁺ (8.15)